
Vapi - Bhagalpur Special Fare Special/09137 - Exp - WR 
PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) 

3h 10m - 153 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VAPI Vapi 22:00 0 1 0 63 27 WR
2 BL Valsad 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 26 81 14 WR
3 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 91 16 49 WR
4 ST Surat 23:35 23:40 5m 0 1 95 55 59 WR
5 SYN Sayan 23:55 23:58 3m 0 1 109 58 22 WR
6 BH Bharuch Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 154 56 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 225 63 36 WR
8 GDA Godhra Junction 03:25 03:30 5m 0 2 299 75 119 WR
9 RTM Ratlam Junction 06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 486 55 494 WR
10 UJN Ujjain Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 582 58 492 WR
11 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 755 49 519 WCR
12 BINA Bina Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 2 902 56 411 WCR
13 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 2 1055 56 258 NCR
14 CNB Kanpur Central 21:00 21:10 10m 0 2 1276 58 127 NCR
15 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
00:30 00:40 10m 0 3 1470 48 97 NCR

16 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

03:50 04:00 10m 0 3 1623 63 79 ECR

17 BXR Buxar 05:30 05:32 2m 0 3 1716 71 68 ECR
18 ARA Ara Junction 06:30 06:32 2m 0 3 1785 43 59 ECR
19 PNBE Patna Junction 07:40 07:50 10m 0 3 1834 54 57 ECR
20 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 08:40 08:42 2m 0 3 1879 50 48 ECR
21 MKA Mokama 09:35 09:37 2m 0 3 1923 45 144 ECR
22 KIUL Kiul Junction 10:23 10:25 2m 0 3 1957 69 153 ECR
23 AHA Abhaipur 10:45 10:47 2m 0 3 1980 66 52 ER
24 JMP Jamalpur Junction 11:07 11:09 2m 0 3 2002 67 39 ER
25 SGG SultanGanj 11:35 11:37 2m 0 3 2031 23 44 ER
26 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 12:40 0 3 2056 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (13:48)

Jun 04 2024 (13:48)

1

1


